csod.system.defined.page.title

1of1

https://cccpln.csod.com/analytics/ShowReport.aspx?expand=False&d=n

Title: SCCD Session Registration Counts 2021-2022

Report Generated By: Smith, Michelle
Report Date/Time: 11/15/2021 05:25 PM
Record Count: 19

Record Count Limit: 5000

Filters: [Training Start Date] is on 10/12/2021

Training Title

Training Start Date

Total Seats Taken

SLO Assessments

What Students Need: A discussion on race, privilege, and learning

Retreat Yourself

Solano Professional Development System Open House
Liquid Syllabus Made Easy!

Part-Time Faculty Reimbursement Process

Student Services Counseling Retreat

P.A.C.E. Work Sessions

Constructing Your Liquid Syllabus

Minority Coalition

Yoga & Mindfulness

Solano Curriculum Committee

Academic Success & Tutoring Center (ASTC)

Solano Professional Development System Open House
Equitable Hiring Principles and Practices

Connecting With Students

Equitable Hiring Principles and Practices

Creating a Transfer Culture

Student Conduct: Nuts and Bolts

10/12/2021 04:00 PM
10/12/2021 09:00 AM
10/12/2021 11:00 AM
10/12/2021 12:00 PM
10/12/2021 10:00 AM
10/12/2021 03:30 PM
10/12/2021 09:00 AM
10/12/2021 02:30 PM
10/12/2021 02:30 PM
10/12/2021 01:00 PM
10/12/2021 09:00 AM
10/12/2021 01:00 PM
10/12/2021 11:00 AM
10/12/2021 05:00 PM
10/12/2021 01:00 PM
10/12/2021 10:00 AM
10/12/2021 09:00 AM
10/12/2021 02:30 PM
10/12/2021 11:00 AM

32
27
26
25
23
23
22
19
18
17
17
16
15
13
11
10

9

7

6

11/15/2021, 5:26 PM




