Title: SCCD Session Registration Counts 2021-2022

Report Generated By: Smith, Michelle **Report Date/Time:** 11/15/2021 05:25 PM

Record Count: 19 **Record Count Limit:** 5000

Filters: [Training Start Date] is on 10/12/2021

Training Title	Training Start Date	Total Seats Taken
SLO Assessments	10/12/2021 04:00 PM	32
What Students Need: A discussion on race, privilege, and learning	10/12/2021 09:00 AM	27
Retreat Yourself	10/12/2021 11:00 AM	26
Solano Professional Development System Open House	10/12/2021 12:00 PM	25
Liquid Syllabus Made Easy!	10/12/2021 10:00 AM	23
Part-Time Faculty Reimbursement Process	10/12/2021 03:30 PM	23
Student Services Counseling Retreat	10/12/2021 09:00 AM	22
P.A.C.E. Work Sessions	10/12/2021 02:30 PM	19
Constructing Your Liquid Syllabus	10/12/2021 02:30 PM	18
Minority Coalition	10/12/2021 01:00 PM	17
Yoga & Mindfulness	10/12/2021 09:00 AM	17
Solano Curriculum Committee	10/12/2021 01:00 PM	16
Academic Success & Tutoring Center (ASTC)	10/12/2021 11:00 AM	15
Solano Professional Development System Open House	10/12/2021 05:00 PM	13
Equitable Hiring Principles and Practices	10/12/2021 01:00 PM	11
Connecting With Students	10/12/2021 10:00 AM	10
Equitable Hiring Principles and Practices	10/12/2021 09:00 AM	9
Creating a Transfer Culture	10/12/2021 02:30 PM	7
Student Conduct: Nuts and Bolts	10/12/2021 11:00 AM	6

1 of 1 11/15/2021, 5:26 PM